Our Nucart Cartridge filters are quality assured for reten�on efficiency,
integrity test and flow rate and validated for Heat Stability, Beta ra�o test,
fiber par�cle release, extractables and biosafety
 Nylon Membrane Cartridge
Filters
The Nucart® Nylon (Nylon-66 pleated) series of cartridge filters are
available in 0.22µm, 0.45µm and 0.80µm ratings and are especially
designed & developed for high purity and final filtration applications.

0.7m2
Adaptor
Type Code
U7P
X
Y
Z
Q
R
W
V
K
Optiseal
4463
4463B
M Disc
222
4440
BEO
K SEAL
Rings / Gaskets
Ring Code
SSSilicone
SVViton
SEEPDM
FV
SR
XX
Encapsulated
PTFE
Synthetic
Rubber
No Ring
Single Layer
CFNN
0.8µm upstream
CFNN
0.65µm upstream
CFNN
0.45µm upstream
CFNNR2
CFNNR1
CFNNQ
CANNZ
CFNH
CFNN
Type
Type Code
High temp Nylon
+ve Charged
3.5 Kg/cm   @ 25 °C
Max Temp
Max Pressure
Autoclavable
2
2
80 °C @ ≤ 2 Kg/cm
25 autoclave/steam sterilization cycles of
30 minutes at 121 °C/135 °C
≤ 30 mL/min @ 2482 mbar (36 psi)
≤ 35 mL/min @ 1655 mbar (24 psi)
≤ 35 mL/min @ 689 mbar (10 psi)
Max Air Diffusion Flow (for 10" Cartridge):
0.22µm:
0.45µm:
0.80µm:
Bubble Point:
0.22µm:
0.45µm:
0.80µm:
≥ 3447 mbar (50 psi)
≥ 2206 mbar (32 psi)
≥ 965 mbar (14 psi)
(with water wetted)
(with water wetted)
(with water wetted)
Microbial Reten�on:
0.45µm:
0.22µm: LRV > 7 for Brevundimonas Diminuta
LRV > 7 for Serratia marcescens
0.80µm: LRV > 4 for Staphylococcus Aureus